IS
SU
E
3-
 2
02
4
 CODE SEAT DIMENSIONS BACK DIMENSIONS PRICE
 OF0704 (d) 655 x (w) 600 x (h) 440 (w) 585 x (h) 490
 OF0705 (d) 500 x (w) 530 x (h) 425 (w) 490 x (h) 530
CORE
VISTA
PEARL & JADE
CORE SIT STAND
DUAL MOTOR
FINISHES
Navy Mustard Grey
JADE
OF0704
PEARL
OF0705
CORE
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 COREDM1280CP (w) 1200 x (d) 800 x (h) 645 - 1305
 COREDM1480CP (w) 1400 x (d) 800 x (h) 645 - 1305
 COREDM1680CP (w) 1600 x (d) 800 x (h) 645 - 1305
 COREDM1880CP (w) 1800 x (d) 800 x (h) 620 - 1280
FRAME FINISHESFINISHES
Norwegian
Beech
Canadian

FRAME FINISHESFINISHES
Norwegian
Beech
Canadian
Oak
Alaskan
Grey Oak
Arctic
White Silver White
Bundle includes a Double Upright
1200, 1400 or 1600 Rectangular desk
and 2 drawer mobile pedestal
Component Guarantee: 5 Yrs
Top Thickness: 25mm
 CODE DESK DIMENSIONS PRICE
 COREBUNDU12802 (w) 1200 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 COREBUNDU14802 (w) 1400 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 COREBUNDU16802 (w) 1600 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
CORE DOUBLE
UPRIGHT BUNDLE 2
FOR CABLE
BASKETS

Bundle includes a Double Upright
1200, 1400 or 1600 Rectangular desk
and 3 drawer mobile pedestal
CORE DOUBLE UPRIGHT
BUNDLE 3
Component Guarantee: 5 Yrs
Top Thickness: 25mm
CORE DOUBLE UPRIGHT
RADIAL DESK
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 CORE1612LHDU L/H (w) 1600 x (d) 1200 x (h) 730 x (d2) 800
 CORE1612RHDU R/H (w) 1600 x (d) 1200 x (h) 730 x (d2) 800
 CORE1812LHDU L/H (w) 1800 x (d) 1200 x (h) 730 x (d2) 800
 CORE1812RHDU R/H (w) 1800 x (d) 1200 x (h) 730 x (d2) 800
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 COREBUNDU12803 (w) 1200 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 COREBUNDU14803 (w) 1400 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 COREBUNDU16803 (w) 1600 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 CORE8060DU (w) 800 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
 CORE1260DU (w) 1200 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
 CORE1460DU (w) 1400 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
 CORE1660DU (w) 1600 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
 CORE1860DU (w) 1800 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
 CORE8080DU (w) 800 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 CORE1280DU (w) 1200 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 CORE1480DU (w) 1400 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 CORE1680DU (w) 1600 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 CORE1880DU (w) 1800 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
* Please specify LH or RH in code, e.g. CORE1612LHDU for left hand desk
Component Guarantee: 5 Yrs
Top Thickness: 25mm
CORE DOUBLE UPRIGHT

 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 COREUDM2 (w) 400 x (d) 500 x (h) 590
 COREUDM3 (w) 400 x (d) 500 x (h) 590
FINISHES
Norwegian
Beech
Canadian
Oak
Alaskan
Grey Oak
Arctic
White
CORE DESK HIGH
PEDESTALS
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 COREDH3600 (w) 400 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
 COREDH3800 (w) 400 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
FINISHES
Norwegian
Beech
Canadian
Oak
Alaskan
Grey Oak
Arctic
White
CORE
MULTI-PURPOSE
TABLES
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 CORE1260MPT (w) 1200 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
 CORE1280MPT (w) 1200 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
 CORE1660MPT (w) 1600 x (d) 600 x (h) 730
 CORE1680MPT (w) 1600 x (d) 800 x (h) 730
Component Guarantee: 5 Yrs
Top Thickness: 18mm
FINISHES
Norwegian
Beech
Canadian
Oak
Alaskan
Grey Oak
Arctic
White
FOR COAT
STANDS
See page 9
FROM
ONLYFROM
FROM
White Black
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DESKING 5
For full terms and conditions, see back page
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 CORESM1280CP (w) 1200 x (d) 800 x (h) 730 - 1220
 CORESM1480CP (w) 1400 x (d) 800 x (h) 730 - 1220
CORE SIT STAND
SINGLE MOTOR
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 COREDM1280CP (w) 1200 x (d) 800 x (h) 645 - 1305

White
FRAME FINISHESFINISHES
Norwegian
Beech
Canadian
Oak
Alaskan
Grey Oak
Arctic
White White Black Silver
FOR DESK
POWER
See page 9
FROM FROM
 CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS PRICE
 TCSOT1050 2 shelves included (w) 1000 x (d) 450 x (h) 1050
 TCSOT1950 4 shelves included (w) 1000 x (d) 450 x (h) 1950
 TCSOTFF Roll out tambour filing frame
 TCS-TAM-SHELF Dual purpose tambour shelf
STORAGE6
CORE BOOKCASES
Floating shelves included
Component Guarantee: 5 Yrs
Floating shelves included
Component Guarantee: 5 Yrs
CORE CUPBOARDS
TALOS TAMBOURS
E&EO.  All items are subject to VAT, where applicable.
40 KG
UP TO 4 FREE
SHELVES INCLUDED
7YR
GUARANTEE
 CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS PRICE
 CORE0730BKC 1 shelf included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 730
 CORE0816BKC 1 shelf included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 816
 CORE1204BKC 2 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1204
 CORE1592BKC 3 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1592
 CORE1980BKC 4 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1980
 CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS PRICE
 CORE0730CBD 1 shelf included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 730
 CORE0816CBD 1 shelf included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 816
 CORE1204CBD 2 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1204
 CORE1592CBD 3 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1592
 CORE1980CBD 4 shelves included (w) 800 x (d) 400 x (h) 1980
• A4 suspension filing
• Foolscap suspension filing
• Anti-tilt
• 100% drawer extension

Norwegian
Beech
Canadian
Oak
Alaskan
Grey Oak
Arctic
White
FINISHES
White Grey
CORE pricing will be valid for this issue only.
FROM
FROM
FROM
 CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS PRICE
 TCSDDC1000 2 shelves included (w) 920 x (d) 420 x (h) 1000
 TCSDDC1790 4 shelves included (w) 920 x (d) 420 x (h) 1790
 TCSDDC1950 4 shelves included (w) 920 x (d) 420 x (h) 1950
 TCS-SHELF-BK Dual purpose cupboard shelf
STORAGE 7
For full terms and conditions, see back page
TALOS CUPBOARDS

STRAIGHT
SCREENS
SINGLE SPRING
ASSISTED
MONITOR ARM
POLE
MOUNTED
MONITOR ARM
TWIN SPRING
ASSISTED
MONITOR ARM
TWIN POLE
MOUNTED
MONITOR ARM
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 DMS1200S (w) 1200 x (d) 25 x (h) 390
 DMS1400S (w) 1400 x (d) 25 x (h) 390
 DMS1600S (w) 1600 x (d) 25 x (h) 390
 DMS1800S (w) 1800 x (d) 25 x (h) 390
CODE PRICE
SGAMA Available in black and white
CODE PRICE
 MBMA Available in white, black & silver

ONLY
ONLY
FROM
ONLY
ONLY
SCREENS & ACCESSORIES 9
For full terms and conditions, see back page
CABLE BASKETSPOWER
CABLES
COAT STANDS
ON DESK
POWER
ROUND IN
DESK POWER
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 NTC7011600S-01 For 800 desk (w) 600
 NTC701110800S-01 For 1000 desk (w) 800
 NTC70111000S-01 For 1200 desk (w) 1000
 NTC70111200S-01 For 1400 desk (w) 1200
 NTC70111400S-01 For 1600 desk (w) 1400
 NTC70111600S-01 For 1800 desk (w) 1600
 CODE DIMENSIONS PRICE
 COATSTAND2 Chromy coat stand (h) 1730
 COATSTAND3 Festival coat stand black (h) 1870
 COATSTAND4 Festival coat stand white (h) 1870